

Thank you for agreeing to share your story with us!

We invite you to share your male breast cancer story with us at the Male Breast Cancer Global Alliance. With your help, we will continue to bring everyone together and educate the world about male breast cancer.

Breast cancer does not discriminate. The faces of male breast cancer include retired NFL players, former military men and many other men with breast cancer simply wanting to raise awareness. We aim to be a resource for people facing the rare diagnosis of male breast cancer. Each man's journey is important and vital to understanding this disease. Your association with us will give other men the opportunity to see how peers have faced the rare diagnosis of breast cancer.

We are on a mission to build awareness through the wisdom and experiences of survivors. We attend conferences, so we can become more knowledgeable and advocate on behalf of the men. Until we educate everyone, including the medical community concerning the need for more testing and clinical trials focusing on men with breast cancer, our mission continues to be an uphill battle.

WAIVER AND RELEASE AGREEMENT

By submitting my story, I confirm that I have read this agreement, and hereby grant the Male Breast Cancer Global Alliance full and complete permission to share my story, photograph, record, videotape, or otherwise record the voice, likeness and/or appearance of myself and to use, reproduce, display, distribute, modify, transmit, transfer, assign and license all such recordings and photographs for any purpose in any media and by all means, now known or hereafter devised, throughout the universe, in perpetuity. I hereby release the Male Breast Cancer Global Alliance its directors, officers, employees, agents, subsidiaries, and affiliates from all claims and liability in connection with the taking, use, reproduction, display, modification, transmission, distribution, transfer, assignment and license of the photographs and recordings. The foregoing release and authorization shall be binding on the subject, heirs, successors, representatives, agents, and assigns, and inure to the benefit of the Male Breast Cancer Global Alliance and, its subsidiaries, affiliates, transferees, assignees, licensees, and successors.

Male Breast Cancer Global Alliance 315 Ridgedale Avenue PO Box 211 East Hanover, NJ 07936

Email: cheri@MBCglobalalliance.org

Cell: 973-224-0634